Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

Plc Place Name

01/01/2011 21:13:47 2010 Village 5km

12/31/2010

Time
min/mile Ag

Women's Overall

Ruth Olson
Michelle Dolby
Carol Krill

Women's 10 & under

Margo Weber
Rio Weber
Annika Luce

Erica Denham
Nicole Simpao
Madison Clodius
Inga Gudmundsson
Kira Burba
Kaeleen Johnson
Heaven Green
Savannah Nalls
Madison Morgan
Lydia Bullock
Katie Berry
Kayla McDonald
Ashley Elliott

Lindsey Carty
Samantha Huffman
Casey Guditus

Erika Maffett

Melissa Tirone

Danielle Schulze

Nicloa Collins-Phillips
Emily Likins

Angie Deitz

Karie A. Pisenti
Norah Pence
Michelle Wilson
Tabitha Hedrick
Meghan Stone
Ginna Lee
Meri-Katharine Spicer
Valerine Valdez
Jessica Bucceri
Helen Jarrett
Larissa Joos
Krissy Stroup
Andrea Nicholson
s. wolford

Pamela Brown
Harker

14 1/3

20 2/3

23 3/3

82 1/3
133 2/3
153 3/3
Women 11-14

65 1/13

69 2/13

79 3/13
117 4/13
128 5/13
138 6/13
143 7/13
171 8/13
173 9/13
174 10/13
181 11/13
205 12/13
206 13/13
Women 15-19

28 1/3

34 2/3
101 3/3
Women's 20-24
127 1/1
Women 25-29

60 1/5

71 2/5
114 3/5
131 4/5
154 5/5
Women's 30-34

32 1/14

58 2/14

88 3/14

96 4/14

97 5/14
105 6/14
129 7/14
146 8/14
160 9/14
165 10/14
167 11/14
177 12/14
187 13/14
197 14/14
Women 35-39

26 1/17

73 2/17
112 3/17

Hope Gonzalez

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodford

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
King George
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Locust Grove
Locust Grove

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fort Collins

Fredericksburg
Fairfax

Tall Timbers
Orange
Fredericksburg

Ruther Glen
Woodford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Culpeper
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

CO

VA
VA
MD
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
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:20:
:21:
:21:

:26:
:32:
:35:

:25:
:25:
:26:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:33:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:59:
:59:

122
122
:29:

:31:

:24:
:25:
:30:
:32:
:36:

122
124
227
:28:
:28:
:30:
:31:
:33:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:38:
41
:48:

122
:26:
:30:

42 6:40 48
11 6:49 43
40 6:58 46
50 8:38 10
17 10:23 10
59 11:35 6
40 8:16 13
53 8:20 13
29 8:31 14
03 10:00 14
59 10:18 13
47 10:33 11
15 10:42 12
50 12:11 14
04 12:15 11
07 12:16 12
38 12:45 13
24 19:07 13
28 19:08 14
23 7:12 19
45 7:19 19
31 9:30 18
55 10:16 22
42 7:57 27
56 8:21 26
57 9:58 28
05 10:20 28
00 11:35 26
: 37 7:17 31
35 7:55 31
: 34 8:52 31
49 9:17 34
51 9:17 30
01 9:40 34
59 10:18 32
33 10:48 30
47 11:50 33
03 11:56 34
05 11:56 33
39 12:26 30
34 13:23 30
43 15:41 33
01 7:05 37
02 8:23 39
54 9:57 35



118
119
130
136
140
144
145
152
157
188
196
202
203
204

4/17
5/17
6/17
7/17
8/17
9/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
13/17
14/17
15/17
16/17
17/17

Amy Burba

Tara Taffera

kim hitt

Tracy Sisson
Tammy Felts

Lisa Green
Liliana Edwards
Kathleen Tilghman
Janis Luce

Jen Ognek
Kimberly Bowyer
Heather Moorehead
Hannah McDonald
Wendy Nalls

Women's 40-44

41

55

61

94
104
111
120
123
125
134
141
147
159
163
164
169
179
182
183
184
185
195

1/22
2/22
3/22
4/22
5/22
6/22
1/22
8/22
9/22
10/22
11/22
12/22
13/22
14/22
15/22
16/22
17/22
18/22
19/22
20/22
21/22
22/22

Jenny Leupold
Cory Rigual
Kate Moga
Kristen Knott
Jackie Colon
Barbara Perry
Jami Mckenna
Angie Monroe
Heidi Miller
Jenna Conlee
Nicole Eshelman
Sonja Giese
Donna Kern
Sonja Coulon
Amy MacIsaac
Robin Lynn Barnes
MARY WILFONG
Paige Morgan
Dede Sullivan
Elizabeth Berry
Karen Affholter
Katherine Shea

Women 45-49

40
77
91
98
107
116
150
155
168
178
189
198
201

1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Pearl Germaine Guditus
Sara Carty
Maragaret Ray
Elizabeth O'Toole
Julie Weber

Ann C Miller
Laura Hoffman
Marie Colitti
Wendy Bliss

F Graese

Gina Bullock
Marti Wilson
MindyCropp

Women's 50-54

39
106
148
158
170
191
192
200

1/8
2/8
3/8
4/8
5/8
6/8
7/8
8/8

Victoria Colon

C Irene Ultee
Donna Stocking
Deborah Brown-Rupp
Terry Thacker
Mavis Allen

Debbie Cockfield
Vicki Wharton

Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Woodford
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Stafford
Locust Grove
King George

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Ruther Glen
Spotsylvania
King George
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
King George
King George

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Dahlgren
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Locust Grove
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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:48:
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:54:

:23:
:24:
124
:28:
:29:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:46:

:23:
:26:
227
:28:
:30:
:30:
:35:
:36:
:37:
:38:
:42:
:50:
:50:

:23:
:30:
:34:
:36:
:37:
144
144
:50:

09
10
02
35
48
20
33
57
02
40
43
07
27
36

18
31

:49

08
57
49
14
41
46
17
57
39
20
00
01
28
53
50
52
56
58
16

18
14

:49

53
21
58
39
02
19
50
08
17
59

12
05
43
18
30
31
34
59
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10:
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10:
11:
11:
13:
15:
17:
17:
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02
02
19
29
33
44
48
34
36
25
41
25
32

134

: 30
:53
:59
:03
: 38
:55
:03
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
14:

12
13
23
36
50
42
55
55
04
31
49
50
51
52
54

: 30
127
:57
:18
146
:58
:28
11:
12:
12:
13:
16:
16:

36
01
30
34
11
25

:28
141
11:
11:
12:
14:
14:
16:

10
41
04
20
21
25

39
37
39
36
35
39
38
37
37
36
39
35
38
37

42
40
42
40
42
41
44
42
44
40
40
40
40
40
43
40
41
40
44
40
40
42

48
48
47
49
45
45
46
48
45
45
45
48
48

50
53
51
52
53
54
53
52



Women 55-59
122 1/4 Rose Devaney
137 2/4 Mary Lou Cramer
161 3/4 Pat James
193 4/4 Gillian Likins
Women's 60 and over
142 1/1 Mary Wallace
Women's Others
190 1/1 Danae Overton
Men's Overall
1 1/3 Nick Oltman
2 2/3 Jacob Lysher
3 3/3 Kyle Pfohl
Men's 10 & under
42 1/7 Greg Campfield
67 2/7 Sean Hoffman
86 3/7 Daniel Weber
149 4/7 DNathan Richardson
151 5/7 THOMAS WILFONG
166 6/7 Logan McDonald
199 7/7 Tyler McDonald
Men's 11-14
7 1/8 Sean Johnson
12 2/8 Neil Schubel
33 3/8 Robby Foster
43 4/8 Noah Holmes Foster
63 5/8 Hunter Wilfong
83 6/8 Brandon Hornung
103 7/8 Kyle Shea
207 8/8 Douglas Shea
Men's 15-19
6 1/7 Travis Hinton
10 2/7 Will Hamilton
15 3/7 Taylor Graese
17 4/7 Michael Denham
37 5/7 Duncan R.W. Lowenthal
54 6/7 David Colon
68 7/7 Robert J Sokol
Men's 20-24
4 1/6 Cam McCarthy
16 2/6 Brandon Clodius
29 3/6 Michael Anzelmo
70 4/6 Matthew Armentrout
100 5/6 Paul Ciskanik
109 6/6 Andrew Bliss
Men's 25-29
46 1/4 Jason Schulze
126 2/4 Phillip Buschang
132 3/4 Eric Hohman
186 4/4 Jacob Pastwik
Men's 30-34
13 1/3 Mike Kozicki
38 2/3 Rick McDonald
115 3/3 Jon Phillips
Men's 35-39
9 1/9 Bob MacDhonald
24 2/9 Kevin Perry
35 3/9 Geoff DeFilippi
36 4/9 Ron Alcott
57 5/9 Chris Ognek

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Orange

Stafford
Ruther Glen

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Locust Grove
Ashland

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
King George
King George

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Colonial Beach

Memphis
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
Fredericksburg

Fairfax
Fort Collins
Boston
Spotsylvania

Bozeman
Ashland
Tall Timbers

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodville

Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

TN
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
(610)
VA
VA

MT
VA
MD

VA
VA
VA

VA
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:20:
122
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:01:

:18:
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:21:
:23:
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: 21
122
:25:
:29:
:30:

124
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:32:
:40:

:20:
:23:
:30:

:19:
:21:
122
:22:
:24:

33
45
51
37

02

29

00
36
16

46
46
22
08
56
05
24

41
12
39
49
12
53
53
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00
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17
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53
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43
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09
32
52
22

38

19

128
:40
:53

:39
:18
:49
:18
11:
:56
:13

34

:01
:30
17
:40
:07
:39
: 37
:50

:55
:25
146
47
:25
:53
:19

:53
147
:13
:20
:28
:53

148
10:
10:
12:

16
20
56

:35
127
:58

:21
: 04
:20
122
:54

57
56
56
55

60

15
17
18
16
18
19
17

23
21
20
24
21
21

25
27
29
29

31
33
34

36
37
35
39
37



72
124
135
172

6/9
7/9
8/9
9/9

Arthur Whittaker
Daniel McDonald
Michael Sisson
Brian Wilfong

Men's 40-44

5
11
18
19
25
27
31
44
49
56
74
76
78
87
89

102
156

1/17
2/17
3/17
4/17
5/17
6/17
7/17
8/17
9/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
13/17
14/17
15/17
16/17
17/17

Scott Mersiowsky
Brett Chappell
Kerry O'Neill
Mark Leupold
Steve Rowles
James B LaFratta
Steve Ott

Rick Boswell
Robert Sokol
Jeff Johnson
Paul Trautman
Jeffrey Nalls
Michael Kamin
Paul Terebesi
Darren McMullan
Eric Oxendine
Terry Luce

Men's 45-49

45
50
51
52
53
64
66
81
85
95
121
139
180

1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Christopher Downing
Danny O'Toole
Mike Graese

Ward Warren

Pete Cinalli
Barry Christensen
Dimas Santos
Charles Denham
David Lynch

Mark Guditus

Ed Monroe

Tom Johnson

Bill Hinton

Men's 50-54

8
21
22
47
48
59
92
93

110
113
162
176
194

1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Jack Morrison
William Hamilton
Mike Brooks

G Pecunia

Brian Scott
Brian Gudmundsson
Neil Hornung

Ben Cockfield
William Nebiker
Mike Daye

John Gassert
Ralph Lowenthal
Dan Deitz

Men's 55-59

30
75
80
90
108

Men'

62
84
99

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5
s 60
1/4
2/4
3/4

Paul Weber

John Henderson
Barry Fitz-James
Thomas Anzelmo
Foster Bliss

and over

Tom Pierce
Ray Carr
Randall Washburn

Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
King George
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Culpeper
Colonial Beach
Fredericksburg
Stafford

King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Woodford

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Quantico
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
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53
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00
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36
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:19

31
08
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26

:40

36
02

11
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15
18
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26
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:49
:05
:09
:16
141
:50
:53
:25
126
: 30
:50
:54
:32
:36

47
:51
:51
:52
:53
112
17
: 37
146
:07
: 04
:33
142

:13
:50
:53
:49
:49
:56
:00
:03
:53
:57
:54
:20
:28

:15
:25
:32
:55
:53

:04
:45
: 21

38
36
37
38

44
42
43
44
43
44
44
42
42
44
44
43
40
42
40
41
44

48
48
45
48
49
49
48
47
46
49
47
49
47

51
52
53
50
51
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50
53
50
53
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54
54

55
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59
55
55

61
60
65



175 4/4 Allen Ludwig Fredericksburg VA 0:38:13 12:18 67
Men's Others



